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¥ L Ly LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Bl e 51 Ubi Ave 1#01-25 Paya Ub Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

s TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. Mo: 193607138R GST Reg. No. 19-8607198-R

Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile

GREAT AMERICAN INSURANCE COMPANY Ref . CS/GAI18000499/T1vd3
IR
#16-01 CENTENNIAL TOWER Date: 09-01-2018
SINGAPORE 039180
Code: GAl
18 Folicy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. FBL 5089A Veh. Inspected SLF 2508M
Policy No. Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No. Excess (3) 0.00
Assign From KELYWVNA, Assign Date 08/01/2018
2 Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model c.C o
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg.
Chassis No. Colour
Odometer 5 Steering
Brakes Modification
General
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
RI/H Front Tyre mm
L/H Front Tyre mm
R/H Rear Tyre mim
L/H Rear Tyre mim
4. Description of Damages
5. General Information
Accident Date  26/12/2017 Inspection Date 09/01/2018

Survey held at CYCLE & CARRIAGE FRANCE PTE LTD

209 PANDAN GARDENS
SINGAPORE 809339

5a. Remarks

A)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.




Consultants

{r[] At

.—J-: am Pte Ltd Company Registration No. 159607198R

51 URTAVE 1. #12-25 PAYA UBLINDUSTRIAL PARK. SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (065) 62563361 FAX s 0631 62564315
Your ref; PLEASE ADVISED

Our ref: CS/GAI18000499/T1vd3 Date: 11/1/2018

The Motor Claims Department
M/s: GREAT AMERICAN INSURANCE COMPANY

Dear Sir/Madam,
PRELIMINARY ADVICE OF VEHICLE NO. SLF 2509M
We thank you for your instruction on 8/1/2018

Please be informed that we had conducted the inspection of the above mentioned vehicle on
9/1/2018 at the premises of M/s CYCLE & CARRIAGE FRANCE PTE LTD
and have the following to report:-

Workshop Estimate Amount : §$8,925.00
Revised Estimate Amount : $$5.640.00
"Check" Items Amount 'S8
Market Value : 5%
LTA Reimbursement Value : 5%
Nett Value b

Description of Damage:
The vehicle sustained damages at the rear
n/s portion

Comments/Present Status:

Damages Consistent

Yours faithfully,

MOHAMAD TAUFIKH
M.MATAIL AMSAE-A
Automobile Assessor



Reference No. : }
Policy Type: OD / TP / TP RES / TL/ EVA

Case Handler
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): Case handler to make sure the surveryor completed

min | ): Case handler to make sure all Information created
{1} Office Assign Form B 5 B
c | Heferqu_g No. B - -
- |Customer Code [P e—
. N Asmgn_f_[u_rn - B
c A;mgn Date B B —
C Ve'h No {Inspected} - )
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~ ¢ |bOA__ B )
_ M ) F‘ohc*,r No - B e )
- c _|Claim No ) o
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L B WEEkEﬁd Charges -
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c Tyre Size = B -
N |Tyre Make B S
C__TyreBalance S
¢ |Date of Inspection I
N survey held B -
N |Des.of Damages

(2) System - mes!Menmen]

C |Damaged Vehicle Photugraphs Uploaded

13] WUrkshop Estimate/Assignment Form

L N_IALL Parts Jrts condition B [
€ Market Val Value for OD cases -

" C_|Estimate Repair Cost for PRI (S|, TMI, N, MSIG)

| C Dan,rsufrepatr B —— B
C Finalised Amount '
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| Eishie |

Date

*C: Critical *N: Non-Critical

N mﬁi‘\\}\ O[S s ] R[]

i

by the assignment team are ACCURATE.
N-Date

all required information.

21/05/201¢



Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

From: Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

Sent: Wednesday, 16 May 2018 4:41 PM

To: 'Lai Ai Ting'; Taufikh (LKKAuta)

Cc: Admin A: Admin-D (LKKAuto); Lauro Araos Songcuan Jr; Cheng Jo Jo
Subject: RE: SLF2508M. Mit WIP: 18884 (finalisation)

Dear Ms Loi,

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Confirm finalised amount at $5972 before GST @ 9 working days.

Final invoice and all supporting documents sent over to GREAT AMERICAN INSURANCE

Best Regards,

Veron Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email :sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5{408933)

From: Loi Ai Ting [mailto:aiting.loi@cyclecarriage.com.sg]

Sent: Wednesday, 16 May 2018 4:01 PM

To: Veron Chen (LKKAuto) <veronchen@Ikkauto.com>; Taufikh (LKKAuto) <Taufikh@lkkauto.com>

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>; Admin-D (LKKAuto) <admin-d@Ikkauto.com>; Lauro Araos Songcuan Jr
<lauro.songcuan@cyclecarriage.com.sg>; Cheng lo lo <jojo.cheng@cyclecarriage.com.sg>

Subject: RE: SLF2509M, Mit WIP: 18884 (finalisation)

Hi, Veron,
Jian Ye will forward the damaged parts photos you soon after this.
As for the before paint photos, we apologise that we did not take.

Appreciate your understanding.

Best Regards,

Loi Ai Ting
Customer Service Advisor

|
@@ | Exceptional Journeys

CYCLE & CARRIAGE

Cycle & Carriage Singapore » 209 Pandan Gardens, Singapare 609338
T  +65 6568 4556 « F: +65 6565 1240 + www.cyclecarriage.com.sg

1




5 A member of the Jardine Cycle & Carriage Group

From: Veron Chen (LKKAuto) [mailto:veronchen@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Wednesday, 16 May, 2018 3:29 PM

To: Loi Ai Ting; Taufikh (LKKAuto)

Cc: Admin A; Admin-D (LKKAuto); Lauro Araos Songcuan Jr; Cheng Jo Jo
Subject: RE: SLF2509M, Mit WIP: 18884 (finalisation)

Dear Ms Loi,

Please provides us before paint and supplementary photos.

Best Regards,

veron Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 5256-3561 | email ;sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

From: Loi Ai Ting [mailto:aiting.loi@cyclecarriage.com.sg]

Sent: Wednesday, 16 May 2018 2:03 PM

To: Taufikh (LKKAuto) <Taufikh@lkkauto.com=>

Ce: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>; Admin-D (LKKAuto) <admin-d@Ikkauto.com>; Lauro Araos Songcuan Jr

<lauro.songcuan@cyclecarriage.com.sg>; Cheng Jo Jo <jojo.cheng@cyclecarriage.com.sg>
Subject: SLF2509M, Mit WIP: 18884 (finalisation)

Hi, Taufikh,
Please confirm finalised amount at $6,390.04.

Thanks.

Best Regards,

Loi Ai Ting
Customer Service Advisor

@@ ‘| Exceptional Journeys

CYCLE & CARRIAGE

Cycle & Carriage Singapore « 209 Pandan Gardens, Singapore 609338
T +65 6568 4556 « F: +B65 6565 1240 + www.cyclecarriage.com.sg

$ A member of the Jardine Cycle & Carriage Group



Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

From: Ngian, Kelvyna <Kelvyna.Ngian@sg.gaig.com>

Sent: Wednesday, 16 May 2018 4:26 PM

To: Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

Cc: SUR.

Subject: RE: TP CLAIM SLF2509M AGAIN YOUR INSURE FBL5089A
CLMOMYMODD000151

From: Veron Chen (LKKAuto) <veronchen@Ilkkauto.com>

sent; Wednesday, May 16, 2018 3:21 PM

To: Ngian, Kelvyna <Kelvyna.Ngian@sg.gaig.com>

Cc: SUR <sur@lkkauto.com>

Subject: [External] FW: TP CLAIM SLF2509M AGAIN YOUR INSURE FBL5089A

Dear Kelvyna,

Please provides us the claim number.

Best Regards,

Veron Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

From: Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

Sent: Thursday, 11 January 2018 9:05 AM

To: 'Ngian, Kelvyna' <kelvyna.Ngian@sg.gaig.com>

Cc: SUR <sur@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: TP CLAIM SLF2509M AGAIN YOUR INSURE FBL5089A

Dear Kelvyna,

Enclosed preliminary revised of vehicle SLF 2509M
Date of survey: 9/1/2018
Number of days:9 days

Best Regards,

Veron Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email :sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)



----- Original Message-----

From: Admin-D (LKKAuto)

sent: Tuesday, 9 January, 2018 9:12 AM

To: 'Ngian, Kelvyna' <Kelvyna.Ngian@sg.gaig.com>; assignments <assignments@lkkauto.com>
Ce: SUR <sur@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: TP CLAIM SLF2505M AGAIN YOUR INSURE FBL5085A

Dear Sir/Mdm,

Thank you for the assignment.

G.Nivitha | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-1972 | email: assignments@Ikkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue
1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

----- Original Message---—

From: Ngian, Kelvyna [mailto:Kelvyna.Ngian@sg.gaig.com]

Sent: Monday, 8 January 2018 6:35 PM

To: 'SUR' <sur@Ikkauto.com>; Ashley Chong (LKK Auto) <admin-d@lkkauto.com>
Subject: FW: TP CLAIM SLF2509M AGAIN YOUR INSURE FBL5089A

Impaortance; High

Hi team
Please conduct TP survey.

Thanks
Kelvyna

-----Original Message-—--

From: Tay lian Ye [mailto:jianye.tay@cyclecarriage.com.sg]

Sent: Wednesday, December 27, 2017 9:47 PM

To: Ngian, Kelvyna <Kelvyna.Ngian@sg.gaig.com>; Teo, Vanessa <Vanessa.Teo@sg.gaig.com>

Cc: Andre Chow En De <andre.chow@cyclecarriage.com.sg>; Don Bong Kiong Hua
<kionghua.bong@cyclecarriage.com.sg>; Coco Lu Ting <coco.lu@cyclecarriage.com.sg>; Yusof Bin Hashim
<yusof hashim@cyclecarriage.com.sg>; Edwin Abcede Caina <edwin.caina@cyclecarriage.com.sg>
Subject: FW: TP CLAIM SLF2509M AGAIN YOUR INSURE FBL5089A

Importance: High

To Officer In charge,

My client who is driving SLF2509M want to claims against FBL5089A which was insured by you.
Attach is the SAS report and repair quotation for your reference.

Please let me know the liability , TO ARRANGE SURVEY IN THE WORKSHOP

Tay lian Ye

Claim Division Operations
209 Pandan Gardens



Singapore 609339

Cycle & Carriage Singapore * 209 Pandan Gardens, Singapore 603333
T: +65 6568 4501 * F: +65 6565 1240 * www.cyclecarriage.com.sg

DISCLAIMER:- This email and any attachment to it is confidential and intended only for the use of the individual or
entity named above and may contain information that is privileged. If you are not the intended recipient, you are
notified that any dissemination, distribution or copying of this email or any attachment is strictly prohibited. If you
have received this email in error, please notify us immediately by return email and destroy the original message. Any
views expressed are those of the individual sender, and not necessarily the views of Cycle Carriage Industries Pte Ltd
and/or any of its related corporations.

The content of this e-mail message and any attachments are confidential and may be legally privileged, intended
solely for the addressee. If you are not the intended recipient, be advised that any use, dissemination, distribution,
or copying of this e-mail is strictly prohibited. If you receive this message in error, please notify the sender
immediately by reply email and destroy the message and its attachments.

The content of this e-maill message and any attachments are confidential and may be legally privileged, intended salely for the addressee. If you are not the intended
recipient, be advised that any use, dissemination, distribution, or copying of this e-mail is strictly prohibited. If you recefve this message in error, please notify the sender
immediately by reply email and destroy the message and its attachments.



eron Chen !LKKAutﬂl ;

From: \eron Chen (LKKAuto)

Sent: Thursday, 11 January, 2018 9:05 AM

To: 'Mgian, Kelvyna'

Cc: SUR

Subject: RE® TP CLAIM SLF2509M AGAIN YOUR INSURE FBL5088A
Attachments: SLF 2509M PRELI REVISED.pdf

Dear Kelvyna,

Enclosed preliminary revised of vehicle SLF 2509M
Date of survey: 9/1/2018
Number of days:9 days

Best Regards,

Veron Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email :sur@Ikkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

---—-Original Message-—--

Erom: Admin-D (LKKAuto)

Sent: Tuesday, 9 January, 2018 9:12 AM

To: 'Ngian, Kelvyna' <Kelvyna.Ngian @sg.gaig.com>; assignments <assignments@lkkauto.com>
Ce: SUR <sur@lkkauto.com=

Subject: RE: TP CLAIM SLF2509M AGAIN YOUR INSURE FELSOB9A

Dear Sir/Mdm,
Thank you for the assignment.

G.Nivitha | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-1972 | email: assignments@Ilkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue
1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

-----0riginal Message-----

From: Ngian, Kelvyna [rnaiitu:KeIwna,Ngian@sg.gaig.cum]

sent: Monday, 8 January 2018 6:35 PM

To: 'SUR' <sur@Ilkkauto.com>; Ashley Chong (LKK Auto) <admin-d@Ilkkauto.com>
Subject: FW: TP CLAIM SLF2509M AGAIN YOUR INSURE FBLS089A

Importance: High

Hi team



Please conduct TP survey.

Thanks
Kelvyna

From: Tay Jian Ye [mailtu:jianyre.taﬁ,r@cyrclecarriage.com.sg}

sent: Wednesday, December 27, 2017 9:47 PM

To: Ngian, Kelvyna <Kelvyna.Ngian@sg.gaig.com>; Teo, Vanessa <\anessa.Teo@sg.gaig.com=

Cc: Andre Chow En De <andre.chow@cyclecarriage.com.sg>; Don Bong Kiong Hua
<kionghua.bong@cyclecarriage.com.sg>; Coco Lu Ting <coco.lu@cyclecarriage.com.sg>; Yusof Bin Hashim
<yusof.hashim@cyclecarriage.com.sg>; Edwin Abcede Caina <edwin.caina@cyclecarriage.com.sg>
Subject: FW: TP CLAIM SLF2509M AGAIN YOUR INSURE FBLSOB9A

Importance: High

To Officer In charge,

My client who is driving SLF2509M want to claims against FBLS083A which was insured by you.
Attach is the SAS report and repair quotation for your reference.

Please let me know the liability , TO ARRANGE SURVEY IN THE WORKSHOP

Tay lian Ye

Claim Division Operations
209 Pandan Gardens
Singapore 609339

Cycle & Carriage Singapore * 209 Pandan Gardens, Singapore 609339
T: +65 6568 4501 * F: +65 6565 1240 * www.cyclecarriage.com.sg

DISCLAIMER:- This email and any attachment to it is confidential and intended only for the use of the individual or
entity named above and may contain information that is privileged. If you are not the intended recipient, you are
notified that any dissemination, distribution or copying of this email or any attachment is strictly prohibited. If you
have received this email in error, please notify us immediately by return email and destroy the original message. Any
views expressed are those of the individual sender, and not necessarily the views of Cycle Carriage Industries Pte Ltd
and/or any of its related corporations.

The content of this e-mail message and any attachments are confidential and may be legally privileged, intended
solely for the addressee. If you are not the intended recipient, be advised that any use, dissemination, distribution, or
copying of this e-mail is strictly prohibited. If you receive this message in error, please notify the sender immediately
by reply email and destroy the message and its attachments.



Catherine ChnnE (LKK Auto) o —

From: Ngian, Kelvyna <Kelvyna.Ngian@sg.gaig.com>

Sent: Monday, 8 January, 2018 €:35 PM

To: 'SUR'; Ashley Chang (LKK Auto)

Subject: FW: TP CLAIM SLF2509M AGAIN YOUR INSURE FBL5089A
Attachments: [Untitled].pdf; FBL5083A pdf; SLF2509M.pdf

Importance: High

Hi team

Please conduct TP survey.

Thanks
Kelvyna

----- Original Message----—

From: Tay Jian Ye [mailto:jianye.tay @cyclecarriage.com.sg)

Sent: Wednesday, December 27, 2017 9:47 PM

To: Ngian, Kelvyna <Kelvyna.Ngian@sg.gaig.com>; Teo, Vanessa <Vanessa.Teo@sg.gaig.com>

Cc: Andre Chow En De <andre.chow@cyclecarriage.com.sg>; Don Bong Kiong Hua
<kionghua.bong@cyclecarriage.com.sg>; Coco Lu Ting <coco.lu@cyclecarriage.com.sg>; Yusof Bin Hashim
<yusof.hashim@cyclecarriage.com.sg>; Edwin Abcede Caina <edwin.caina@cyclecarriage.com.sg>
Subject: FW: TP CLAIM SLF2509M AGAIN YOUR INSURE FBL5089A

Importance; High

To Officer In charge,
My client who is driving SLF2509M want to claims against FBLS0B9A which was insured by you.
Attach is the SAS report and repair guotation for your reference.

Please let me know the liability , TO ARRANGE SURVEY IN THE WORKSHOP

Tay Jian Ye

Claim Division Operations
209 Pandan Gardens
Singapore 609339

Cycle & Carriage Singapore * 209 Pandan Gardens, Singapore 609339
T: +65 6568 4501 * F: +65 6565 1240 * www.cyclecarriage.com.sg

DISCLAIMER:- This email and any attachment to it is confidential and intended only for the use of the individual or
entity named above and may contain information that is privileged. If you are not the intended recipient, you are
notified that any dissemination, distribution or copying of this email or any attachment is strictly prohibited. If you
have received this email in error, please notify us immediately by return email and destroy the original message. Any

1



views expressed are those of the individual sender, and not necessarily the views of Cycle Carriage Industries Pte Ltd
and/or any of its related corporations.

The content of this e-mail message and any attachments are confidential and may be legally privileged, intended
solely for the addressee. If you are not the intended recipient, be advised that any use, dissemination, distribution,
or copying of this e-mail is strictly prohibited. If you receive this message in error, please notify the sender
immediately by reply email and destroy the message and its attachments.
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MOIPRY 163829 § Diplomat Parts Poe Lid - HO
ENTRY DATE & TIME: 271272017 1220
SUSMTTED BY: LOI Al TRNG

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

I_I'l."IPCIRT.-E.NT NOTICE

1. Plaase report camrectly the details of the accident to spead up the claims procoss,

7 This Form must be completed by the Policyholder andlor the Authorised Driver,

3 pnfarmation provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow Insurance companies o
repudiate policy ability.

4 The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is nol an agmission of pokcy lighility on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any falsa reporting may be referred to the Palice for investigation,

6. This repon will be forwarded by the insurers of the nsurers of the GLA Records Management Cantre established by the General Insurance Association of
Singapora{GlA) for archiving and that copies of this repart will Tfor & fee be made avallable upon application by interasted parties.

7. By the ladgement of this repart b the insurers, you hereby congent to the archiving of this repart al the eentre and to coples of the report baing made available
aforesaid,

ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Repaort 2TM212017 12:29
Date Of Accident 2601212017 00:55
Exact Location Of Accident TPE TOWARDS SLE EXIT PUNGGOL RD TOP OF SLOPE
Country/State of Loss SINGAFORE

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number SLF2508M
Insured/Policyholder
Mame Of Registered Owner LCRF PTELTD
Co Reg No 201624597K
Email Address NOEMAIL
Mabile Phone No
Alternative Phane Mo OFFICE-NOPHONE
Vehicle Particulars
Manufacturer MITSUBISHI
Model ATTRAGE-1.2 CVT (A)
Eﬂcafauég%?nzm which vehicle was being used at UBERING
Are ynu_l:.lairning under your own insurance policy NO
for repair to your vehicle?
If Mo, Please state action to be taken THIRD PARTY
Wehicle Category PRIVATE HIRE
Insurance Company
Mame of Insurance Company AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.
Type Of Coverage COMPREHENSIVE
Fleat Policy YES
Palicy Number 9089995056
Cover Note Number
Driver
Mame of Drivar CHOO YONG SIONG
NRIC Mo 58537731
Date Of Birth 08/11/1985
Ccoupation INDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass 03/08/2006
Driving Experience 11 YEARS AND 4 MONTHS
Gender MALE
Mobile Mumber
Fax Number
Contact Number
EMail Address NOEMAIL

Page 1 of G0



Address .

Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured’s Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OTHER - HIRER
\fghicle Registration Number of Driver's Own -

Vehicle Z

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle -

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident COLLISION - OPENING DOOR OF VEHICLE
Weather Conditions RAIMNING
Road Surface WET

Other Information
Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO
Mumber of vehicles involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident? YES
Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance? YES

Was any other material or property damaged? YES

| hs_w_e_ been appmached by uqknuwn Ipers:}n[s} NO

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Mumber of Passengers (Including Driver) 3

Pasaengeri NAME: . UNKNOWN
GENDER: MALE

Passengar 2 NAME: . UNKNOWN
GENDER: . FEMALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police? ¥YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name TRAFFIC POLICE DIVISION HQ

Police Station Address :Efcﬁ P1 SF'I{_IEIE AVENUE 3 , POSTCODE: 408865 , COUNTRY:

Police Station Contact TEL NO: 65470000 - FAX NO:

Was notice of intended Prosecution given? MO

If Yes,against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO ATTACHMENT

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment? YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera? NO

Was there any audio recorded? NO
Details of Witness 1

Mame DARYL
Phone Mumber 81026026

Email Address

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1
Vehicle Registration Mumber FBLS0E9A
Vehicle Make/Madel/Colour YAMAHA R3 (GREY)

Page 2 of &0



Details Of Properties
Vehicle Category

Mame of Drivar
MRIC/Passport Mumber
Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name
Mature Of Damage

Ma. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Yehicle Registration Number
Vehicle Make/Model/Colour
Details Of Properties
Vehicle Category

Mame of Dnver
MRIC/Passport Mumber
Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name
Mature Of Damage

Mo. OF Passenger (Including Driver)

Mame

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle?

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?
Address

Postcode

BIKE

MOTORCYCLE

TIMOTHY CHUA HSIEN YIN
502039254

94886965

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

SHB4045P
QUEK CHONG SENG

TAXI

97506776

DOOR DAMAGED

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

TIMOTHY CHUA HSIEN YIN

CHEST PAIN, HAND INJURY, FACE SWOLLEN

FBLS0B9A
NO

YES

Page 3 of G0



SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process,

- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.

Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible, Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material

facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability

- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability an the part of the insurance
COmpanies.,

. Any false r ng ma referred to the Police for igatl

The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
Assaciation of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that coples of this report will for a fee be made available upon ap plication by
interested parties.

By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to coples of
the report being made avallable aforesaid,

Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)
| understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

{a] My insurer, my warkshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ["GIA") may/are permitted to coliect, use,
disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information
provided by me or possessed by my insurer {collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such
Personal Infarmation to all insu'rer[s: who have insured vehicle(s) invalved in this accident {all Insurer(s) who have insured
vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the “Insurers”), the Insurers’ lawyers/law firms, the
Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/autharity (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
of :

(i} processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary
Investigations relating to the claims;

{il} investigating the accident and/or my clalms;
(iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;

{iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me,
which could invelve disclosure of certain persanal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the
external cover of envelopes/mail packages): and/or

(v} complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.{callectively the
“Purposes”)

{b) allinsurer{s) who have insured vehicle(s) invelved in this accident and the Insurers’ lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted
to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for ane or more of the above Purposes; and

(c] my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or
agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

{d)  my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection,
investigation and management in present and all future claime.

(e} theinformation so collected under {d) above may be shared / disclosed:

{i} toallinsurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud,
regulators, law enforcement and government agencles as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

{ii} for complying with requirements under any reg ulations, laws or court orders.

Faolicyholder’s Signature

Driver's Signalturé"I \a Reporting Centre Fersonnel’s Signature
Date & Time: {If driver is not the policyh ;Ider:l Mame:
Date & Tima: MRIC/FIN MNo.:



SKETCH PLAN | .

SHRE bl HEDRRED

s STTATT
NS TR LA
\)

x.f
. ™y ] r =,
| WL foL
..r b ! T ™ 3G |
| .f;_ +
S e e <
N 111 ]
Wt I ;
|
! |

| | .l. ! i ; ia )
| i L_ 1 1 \_ ) [ gk 1.--"-.,-"-] IEHI'::I‘I" [
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE Accmlam‘k S
{ I ¥l
;'x[" I 14 l v folie 1° If_‘,'lt ,/Ir- .
.'~| I i
BL 1'(.-‘_; !:‘ F TS
a0 \I G A
Redy B M ol (am vithe fegl
DECLARATION
I/\We declare the foregoin re true In every TETECE}L Ty \ Il
Iy | | Ls
, e =y i
| I | -..Il IILI' M I;. 5 > .-‘Ell
; /H Vi J \ #\_/ /]
Policyholder's Signature Driver's Signature U% " Reporting Centre Personnel’s Signature
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POLICE FORCE

Folice Station Of Origin:
Traffic Police Division-HQ

10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 4UBEEE
Tel No: 65470000

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

||ﬂ|ﬂ||rI|I|||IrlllllﬂlllrlllllimlllJlIIIIl AL

6/7003

1of4
Report No. T/20171226/7003

Date/Time Report Made:
26/12/2017 12:28

Name of Informant:

Vide Report No.: Station Diary No.:

Address:
CHOO YONG SIONG APT BLK 836C SENJA F{DAD #19-343 SINGAPORE 673636
ID Type / ID No.: ‘| Contact No.:
NRIC NO / §8537731J ‘| Home/Office: Mobile: 891796838
Nationality: Email: e
SINGAPORE CITIZEN : sembcrop@gmail.com
Sex: Age: | Date of Birth: | Type of Informant:
Male 32 08/11/1985 | Driver
Race: Language: Institution / School Name:
Chinese English
Occupation: Driving Licence Information:

SALES EXECUTIVE

Class: 2B,2A.2,3 - Date of Expiry:

TPE TOWARDS SLE SLIP ROAD EXIT AT PUNGGOL ROAD

TPE TOWARDS SLE EXIT A"-II' PUNGGOL ROAD EXIT. AT THE TRAFFIC JUNCTION UP THE HILL.
(TURN RIGHT TO PUNGGOL TOWN, TURN LEFT TO SENGKANG TOWN)

{ Ti‘fﬁ:‘i::“m Hor 43':""«« "" bociden i T :__ H&m-'-’; .rﬁ.&-ul ,.;, FTe "* S o I
Type of ‘ Date/Time of Type of Lucation:
Accident: Attended by Police Accident; X-Junction

: 2 26/12/2017 00:55
Location:

Weather: Road Surface: Road Speed Limit:
Drizzling Wet 50 Km/h
Traffic Flow: Traffic Control: Traffic Volume:
One Way Traffic Light - Working Light
Type of Collision: Anyone conveyed by
1 HIT IN BETWEEN 2 STATIOARY CAR ambulance:

Yes

11

FBL5089A | Motorcycle YAMAHA Slightly |1
' : , Damaged
SHB4045P | TAXI HYUNDAI Blue No 1

. Damage
SLF2508M | Car MITSUBISHI |ATTRAGE | White Slightly - |2
' : Damaged




SINMUMFUNRL

POLICE FORCE

Police Station Of Origin:
Traffic Police Division HQ
10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408355

Tel No: 65470000

00 OO

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

T/20171226/7003

20f4
Report No. T/20171226/7003

Details of Person involved

Any Pedestrian Involved: No

No. _ of F’edastnans In ured NIL

393925_[ Ay

Related Vehicle | FBL5089A (Motorcycle) Ccnt.lact No.| 94886965
Hospital/Clinic NIL Class of . Class: 2B,2A,3
Driving Date of Expiry: NIL
Licence &
-Expiry Date

Date Treatment | 26/12/2017

Date Discharge NIL

Nn nf Days _ranted Medmal Leave

. Deg flnjury ﬂght

Name TQUEK CHONG SENG Tt szw%zi:n F -
Related Vehicle | SHB4045P {TAXI} Contact No.| 97506776
: |
Hospital/Clinic | NIL Class of Class: 3 I
| Driving Date of Expiry: NIL all
l Licence & |
. . Expiry Date
. | Date Tréatment | NIL Date Discharge | NIL

'CHUDYONG SIONG

erae uf Enu

[ s8537731

Related Vehicle | SLF2509M (Car} Contact'No.| 91796838

Hospital/Clinic | NIL Class of Class: 2B,2A 2,3
Driving Date of Expiry: NIL
Licence &
Expiry Date

Date Treatment | NIL Date Discharge | NIL

No. of Days granted Medical Leave | NIL Degree of Injury | NIL

Brief Details.

ON 26/12/2017 AROUND 12:55AM, | AM DRIVING THE VEHICLE BEARING SLF2509M AS A PART

TIME UBER USING SMOVE HOURLY RENTAL CAR, SENDING 2 RIDERS HOME FROM PASIR RIS

TO 635 PUNGGOL DRIVE. | STOPPED AT THE TRAFFIC LIGHT OF THE ACCIDENT VENUE (1ST

LANE). THE TRAFFIC JUNCTION IS A ONE WAY DIRECTION WITH THE 1ST LANE TURING RIGHT

ONLY AND THE 2ND LANE GOING STRAIGHT OR TURNING RIGHT. THERE IS A COMFORT TAXI
- BEARING SHB4045P ON MY LEFT (2ND LANE). BOTH OF US HAVE ALREADY PULLED TO A STOP

AND BOTH ARE STATIONART VEHICLE. SUDDENLY, | HEARD A ﬁANG SOUND COMING FROM MY
LEFT AND | REALISED THFRFE IS A MATNRRIKE DINED /EQ1 ENGGAY DIN TA TUE | FET Ainm Ar sy



POLICE FORCE A O

Police Station Of Origin: ' 3of 4

Traffic Police Division HQ _ C Report No. T/20171226/7003
10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 :
Tel No: 63470000 ; CONTINUATION OF REPORT

CAR. | WENT DOWN TO CHECK IT OUT IMMEDIATELY. THIS IS WHEN | REALISE THE TAX| REAR
RIGHT SIDE PASSENGER DOOR WAS WIDE OPEN. MY ASSUMPTION IS THAT THE PASSENGER
- OF THE TAXI MUST HAVE SWING OPEN THE DOOR AND HIT THE MOTORBIKE RIDER AND THEN
- THE MOTORBIKE BANG ONTO THE REAR LEFT OF MY CAR. THE PASSENGER IN THE TAX| WAS
A CHINESE LADY. MY UNDERSTANDING WAS THAT SHE OPEN THE TAXI DOOR TO VOMIT. HER
ACTION OF OPENING THE DOOR HIT THE INCOMING MOTORBIKE AND THE MOTORBIKE HIT MY
CAR. THE MOTORBIKE RIDER BY THE NAME OF TIM, WAS SUFFERING CHEST PAIN AND SEEM
TO HAVE DIFFCULTY CATCHING HIS BREATH. THAT IS WHEN | CALL 999 TO INFORM THEM
ABOUT THE ACCIDENT AND SEEK MEDICAL ATTENTION FOR THE MOTORBIKE RIDER. BY NOW
THE TRAFFIC HAS BECOME JAM AS WE ARE BLOCKING BOTH LANES, THE TAXI UNCLE BY THE
NAME OF QUEK WENT TO DIRECT THE TRAFFIC TO THE FILTER LANE AND | HELP THE RIDER
TO GET OFF HIS BIKE AND WENT TO THE LEFT SIDE OF THE ROAD TO SIT DOWN AND REST.
WHEN BOTH OF US RETURN TO OUR CAR, WE REALISED THE TAXI PASSENGER HAS GONE
MISSING. SHE IS A CRITICAL ELEMENT OF THE ACCIDENT AND HAS RUN OFF THE SCENE BY
NOW. LUCKLY, THE SCENE WAS CAPTURED ON A RECORDING CAMERA INSIDE THE CAR
BEHIND US. THE DRIVER OF THE CAR THEN CAME TO US WITH THE VIDEO FEED WHICH
CAPTURED THE WHOLE PROCCESS OF THE ACCIDENT. WHEN, THE AMBULANCE ARRIVED, THE
MOTORBIKE RIDER REFUSED TO GO HOSPITAL AND THE TRAFFIC POLICE HAVE NOT ARRIVED.
HENCE THE PARAMEDIC ATTENDED TO THE MOTORBIKE RIDER AND THERE IS AN AUXILLARY
POLICE ATTENDING TO THIS ACCIDENT. AFTER WHICH WE DECIDED TO LET THE INSURANCE
SETTLE AND PRIVATE SETTLE OURSELF. HOWEVER, THEREAFTER | REALISED THAT THE
MOTORBIKE RIDER WENT TO THE HOSPITAL TO SEEK TREATMENT. WITHOUT PREJUDICE, | AM
LODGING THIS REPORT TO SAFEGUARD MY INTEREST AS AN INNOCENT PARTY.



SIMNMUMrUnc

s POLICE FORCE

Police Station Of Origin:
Traffic Police Division HQ

10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 4DEBE~5
Tel No: 65470000

- Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

O

20171226/7003

4 of 4
Report No. T/20171226/7003

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report:

Mot applicable

Signature Of Informant:

The identity of the person making this report has
been authenticated by SingPass. No signature is
required.

Signature Of Interpreter: .
Not applicable

Date/Time:
26/12/2017 12:28

~ "Officer In Charge Of Case:

Classiﬂ;ation' Of Caaa:

Authentication Stamp
MP168



% @ CYCLE & CARRIAGE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LIMITED
: PANDAN GARDENS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE

CYCLE & CARRIAGE 209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 Tel: 65684555 Fax: 65681056 wl
Co Reg No : 1977014696 ESTIMATE GST Reg No : MR-8500111-X
Invoice Name & Address Owner Name & Vehicle Info
Lion City Rentals Pte Ltd Cust No/Name /Lion City Rentals Pte Ltd
Reg No/Reg Date SLF2509M  / 19/08/201
60 Anson Road Date In/Mileage / 0
#11-01 Mapletree Anson Chassis No MMBSTAL3AHH002523
Singapore 079914
Engine No 3A92UDK0144
Contact No Mobile: 67420984 Make/Model MIT/17MY ATTRAGE 1.2 CVT

Colour/Trim W05 WHITE PEARL / BK BLACK

Account No Terms Date/Time Printed CSE Operator WIP No
CSMD0041 Cash 26/12/2017/ 15:03 465 / Tay Jian Ye 18884
Description of Goods | Services Qty Unit Price Disc% Amount
E PNTB8000 v P4 3Y).3300.00

TO RENEW FRT BUMPER, WELD AND CUT REAR LH FENDER AND REPAIR REAR LH
DOOR REAR LH FENDER INNER PANEL

E PNT88000 15 300.00
TO REMOVE AND REFIT REAR BOOTLID TRIMS TO FACILIATE FOR REPAIR 1
A 30000001 IS 300.00
TO REMOVE AND REFIT FUEL TANK . )
E PNT98000 , - I260 520,00
PAINT WORK SPRAY REAR BUMPER, REAR LH FENDER, REAR LH FENDER
INNER PANEL, REAR LH DOOR ~ Y
E PNTBB00O 240.00
TO RE ND R NDSCR e .
A sag,&g;ﬂg“ ARIRER=: RERLRIRRISE LKKAUD Condultants hence notify 25 50.00
e the Repiirer pf the following =
CHECK WIRING AND CHASSIS ELECTRICAL SYSTEM ool o F
A 10028901 B oo itttz ol O . 200.00
TO CARRY OUT DIAGNOSTIC CHECK USING HI-SCAN PRO TEST | . puss ices s subiect i :
USING HI-SCAN PRO TEST o Third narts sy i iz I \’))Q
M SUNDRY 'Nmﬁwghilﬂ':x~ ; o 100.00
TO APPLY ANTI COROSSION ON AFFECTED PORTION s e TR P ..
M SUNORY ke subject to final approval from Insurance Company |/~ 80.00
10 APPLY WINDSCREEN SEALANT o B
M SUNDRY Acknowiedged by Repaire “ 157 240.00
TO APPLY BODY SEALANT ON AFFECTED PORTION Sqnature: " 90
M SUNDRY Dete: 50.00 [ne
SUNDRIES ' _
M BRACKET,RR BUMPER,LH _ 1.00 27.00 00.00| «ALL-727.00 |7
P CLIP,FR BUMPER 10.00 3.00 00.00| A&~ 30.00
M FACE,RR BUMPER ’f«lgl'*\ s o 740.00 00.00| £y 740.00
M PANEL,QTR,OTR LH \ : 1.00 748.00 00.00| 44 - 748.00

:va (\:{\“““‘é&iﬁ&( G>5%

Nett 8,925.00
7% G5T on §925.00 624.75

Confirm & accepted by

Total Payable 9,549.75

Authorized signatory and company stamp

validity of this estimate is 14 days from date of quote. This is a computer generated document, no signature is reguired.

Estimated costs quoted are excluding G5T. We would mention that the above estimate is bazed on our initfal inspection and does mot include
any additional parts or labour which may be required after repair work has commenced. Occasionally weorn or damaged parts are discovered
after work has started and needed for repairs or replacement. However, should this cccur, we would advise you. Please be informed that a
deposit of 50% of the abeve estimate is payable before commencement of the work. Payment for this may be made in cash, credit card or
cheque. You must alse agree to pay full amount for renewal of the windscreen in the event of inadvertent breakage in the course of renewing
the rubber seal or other repair requiring the removal of the windscreen.

Page 1 of 1



|
@@ Exceptional Journeys

Surveyor

TP GAIG

Company
CYCLE & CARRIAGE Emailed 16/5/2018

VEHICLE NO : SLF 2509 M
MODEL : MIT ATTRAGE 1.2
WIP : 18884
Material $ 1,137.00
Labour $ 4,835.00
Sub-Total $ 5,972.00

8 5,972.00
Less Excess $ .
Total $ 5,972.00
GST 7% 3 418.04
Grand Total % 6,390.04
Finalise By/Date LOI/ 16/05/18

REVERT BACK WITHIN 7 DAYS,
OTHERWISE WILL PROCEED WITH INVOICING
[ ] SURVEYOR'S REPORT REQUIRED
REPAIR TOOK 9 WORKINGDAYS + 4 Days (_2 ) Weekends
+ 0 Days (__) Public Holiday
TOTAL DAYS REPAIR TOOK =__ 13

TP claim FBL5089A

Claim GIA / LTA fee
Claim Loss of Llse / :Rentat

[ ] Claim Medical Fee / Others

|:l Third Party Report

$7.45




@ @ CYCLE & CARRIAGE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LIMITED !
PANDAN GARDENS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE Bl
CYCLE & CARRIAGE 209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 Tel: 65684555 Fax: 65691056 MOTORS

PRO-FORMA INVOICE
Co Reg No_: 1577014696 THIS IS NOT AN OFFICIAL TAX |NVO|CE 6ST Reg No : MR-8500111-X

" involceName&Address | O

Lion City Rentals Pte Ltd Cust No/Name ,."Liun City Rentals Pte Ltd
Reg No/Reg Date SLF2509M / 19/08/2016
60 Anson Road Date In/Mileage 12/01/2018/ 119157

#11-01 Mapletree Anson

th MMA 3
Singapore 079914 assis/Package STA13AHHOODZ252
Engine No 3A92UDK0144
Contact No Mobile: 67420984 Make/Model MIT/17MY ATTRAGE 1.2 CVT
12/01/ Colour/Trim W05 WHITE PEARL  / BK BLACK

CSMO0041 Eash 16,:"05;"20 18/ 09: 42 TLT
T mﬂﬂpum=ﬂﬁm.¢§.mm§_g;iw- __ Qty UnitPrice Disc% int
E PNTBBO00 / 2475.00
REPLACE DAMAGED PARTS, REPLACE LH REAR FENDER, REPAIR LH REAR DOOR,
REAR BUMPER, AND ALL OTHER AFFECTED AREAS, ADJUST AND ALIGN BODY GAPS
ALIGNMENT TO THE SAME

s

E PNTB8000 v’ 150.00
REMOVE AND REINSTALL REAR BOOT LID TRIMS TO FACILITATE REPAIR

A 30000001 " 150.00
REMOVE AND REINSTALL FUEL TANK TO FACILITATE REPAIR B

E PNT98000 1260.00
RESPRAY ON REAR BI.IHPER FEHDER LH RE m?ﬁ AND ALL UTHER

m

AFFECTED AREAS TO THE
PTeE0 AL Q CQINE < 200
REMOVE AND REINSTALL R umusmzﬁh [ASs T0 .tcun

CONDUCT WATER LEAK TEST

A 54900099 " 30.00
CHECK WIRING AND CHASSIS ELECTRICAL SYSTEM P

A 10028901 ' 200.00
CONDUCT DIAGNOSTIC CHECK USING MUT TESTER AND CLEAR TROUBLE CODE

M SUNDRY v 80.00
APPLY ANTI CORDSSION ON AFFECTED PORTIONS

M SUNDRY " 80.00
APPLY REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS SEALANT

M SUNDRY - 150.00
APPLY BODY SEALANT ON AFFECTED PORTIONS

M SUNDRY < 20.00
SUNDRIES 2

¥ BRACKET,RR BUMPER,LH 1.00 < 27.00 00.00 27.00

X CLIP,FR BUMPER 10,00 «* 3,00 00.00 30.00

X PANEL,QTR,OTR LH 1.00 .~ 748.00 00.00 748.00

%X LAMP ASSY,COMB,RR LH —-—"‘79\«.{! ' 1.00 332.00 00.00 332.00

2 TEXT
TP CLAIM GAIG
DOA : 26.12.17

This is not an official tax invoice.

4 “This is a computer generated document, no signature is required.
Page 1 of 2

s



€

CYCLE & CARRIAGE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LIMITED
PANDAN GARDENS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE

o

. MITSUBISHI
CYCLE & CARRIAGE 209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 Tel: 65684555 Fax: 65691056 MOTORS
PRO-FORMA INVOICE
Co Reg No : 1977014696 THIS IS NOT AN OFFICIAL TAX INVOICE GST Reg No : MR-8500111-X

') o = 3 = — = E = e
~ InvoicoName&Address |  OwnerName&Vohiclainfo

60 Anson Road
#11-01 Mapletree Anson
Singapore 079914

Lion City Rentals Pte Ltd

Engine No JA92UDKO144
Contact No Mobile: 67420984 Make/Model MIT/17MY ATTRAGE 1.2 CVT
12/01/ Colour/Trim WO5 WHITE PEARL  / BK BLACK

Cust Ho/Mame fLion City Rentals Pte Ltd
Reg No/Reg Date SLF2509  / 19/08/2016

Date In/Mileage 12/01/2018/ 119157
Chassis/Package MMBSTA13AHH002523

C3M00041 Cash

ot e Daser
SURVEYOR TAUFILH LKK  09.01.

*Gugrontee your

18

warranty, maintain with Cycle & Carrioge.”

Parts

Labour

Standard Menu
Specialist Job
Diagnostics Job
Sundry/Others
Total (w/o GST)

Hett

1,137.00
4,505.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
330.00
5,972.00

7% G5ST on 5972.00

Total Payable

5,972.00
418.04

6,390.04

This is not an official tax inveice.
This is a computer generated documen

t, no signature is required.

Page 2 of 2



@@ WE DRIVE FIRST CLASS

CYCLE & CARRIAGE

INSURANCE CO. ! GAIG

Supplementary Parts For Registration No.:

Material

1 Lamp assy, comb, Rr Lh

Thank You,

Yours faithfully

SLF 2509 M

Total Taxable

7% GST

Grand total

CYCLE & CARRIAGE AUTOMOTIVE PTELTD

-

LOI Al TING

CUSTOMER SERVICE ADVISOR
DID : 6568 45556 / 6568 4501
FAX : 6567 5258 / 6565 1240

—

Cost ($)
33200 KR

332.00

2324

355.24



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

- Ba B 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
- TEL. 6256 3561 FAX; 6256 4315
Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-8607198-R
Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile
GREAT AMERICAN INSURANCE COMPANY Ref : CS/GAI18000499/T1vd3n2
| IERRTALAID
#16-01 CENTENNIAL TOWER Date: 22-05-2018
SINGAPORE 039150
Code: GAl
) | Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. FBL 5089A Veh. Inspected SLF 2508M
Policy No. Coverage (3) 0.00
Claim No. CLMOMVMO00000151 Excess ($) 0.00
Assign From  KELYVNA Assign Date 0B/01/2018
2. Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model MITSUBISHI ATTRAGE c.c 1193
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. 2016
Chassis No. MMBSTA13AHHO02523 Colour WHITE
Odometer Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Modification SPORTS RIM
General GOooD
3 Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre |[195/55 R15 DAYTON & mm
L/H Front Tyre |195/55 R15 DAYTON & mm
R/H Rear Tyre |195/56 R15 DAYTON 6 mm
L/H Rear Tyre |195/55 R15 DAYTON 6 mm
4, Description of Damages
THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE N/S BODY.
DAMAGES SEE DETAILS.
5. General Information
Accident Date  26/12/2017 Inspection Date 08/01/2018
Survey held at CYCLE & CARRIAGE FRANCE PTELTD
209 PANDAN GARDENS
SINGAPORE 609339
5a. Remarks
AJTHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS,
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.

5b. Estimate Days of Repair

IESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR: 8 Working Days




' ”V LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Bl B - B 51 Ubi Ave 1#01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315
Feg. Mo 199607 188R GST Reg. MNo. 18-8607198-R Page MNo.-1 of 1
ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SLF 2509M
Qty Description of Parts Condition ﬁ:‘ﬂ:‘:pﬂt;} Our A;j}uatod
R CEMENT ART
1|BRACKET RR BUMPER,LH (SN) NECESSARY 27.00 27.00
10|CLIP,FR BUMPER (SN) NECESSARY 30.00 30.00
1|FACE,RR BUMPER (SN) TO REPAIR SEE 740.00
LABOUR
1|PANEL.QTR,OTR LH (SN) BENT 748.00 748 00
1|LAMP ASSY,COMB,RR LH [ADDITIONAL)(SN) CRACKED 332 .00 332.00
1|SUNDRIES (SN) NECESSARY 50.00 20.00
1,827.00 1,157.00
LABOUR
TO RENEW FRT BUMPER WELD AND CUT REAR LH 3,300.00 2,475.00
FENDER AND REPAIR REAR LH DOOR,REAR LH FENDER
INNER PANEL INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF FACE.RR
BUMPER.
TO REMOVE AND REFIT REAR BOOTLID TRIMS TO 300.00 150.00
FACILITATE FOR REPAIR.
TO REMOVE AND REFIT FUEL TANK. 300.00 150.00
PAINT WORK SPRAY REAR BUMPER REAR LH 2,520.00 1,260.00
FENDER,REAR LH FENDER INNER PANEL,REAR LH
DOOR.
TO REMOVE AND REFIT REAR WINDSCREEN. 240.00 240.00
CHECK WIRING AND CHASSIS ELECTRICAL SYSTEM. 50.00 30.00
TO CARRY OUT DIAGNOSTIC CHECK USING HI-SCAN 200.00 200.00
PRO TEST USING HI-SCAN PRO TEST.
TO APPLY ANTI COROSSION ON AFFECTED PORTION. 100.00 80.00
TO APPLY WINDSCREEN SEALANT. 80.00 80.00
TO APPLY BODY SEALANT ON AFFECTED PORTION. 240.00 150.00
7,330.00 4,815,00
GRAND TOTAL 9,257.00 5,972.00
RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS | | | 5,972.00|
Report Ref No. CS/GAI18000499/T 1vd3n2
MOHAMAD TAUFIKH ADRIAN LING WAI PING
M.MATAI, AMSAE-A E.Eng,AHSDE.AMIRTE..&MSAE-A.M.H.ATM

Automotive Assessor Licensed Appraiser




